
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

St.Nr. 
26 
38 
2 

27 
36 
95 
20 
53 
46 
5 

23 
85 
12 
16 
28 
17 
73 
96 
81 
33 
31 
22 
54 

Name 
Ben WIEGNER 
Tobias KITZBICHLER 
Tom ROLIN 
Antoine NATIVI 
Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 
Richard IRMSCHER 
Dustin SCHNEIDER 
Levin PHOMMARA 
Matteo MASILI 
Tom KUIL 
Lorenzo PONTILLO 
Alessandro BINDER 
Martin VINCZE 
Kyano SCHOO 
Ferre FLEERACKERS 
Thias WENZEL 
Zoltán KOVÁCS 
Swan EMPRIN 
Daniel KRABACHER 
David SIDOROV 
Delano GREVEN 
Alexander WEIZEL 
Valdemar MELLGREN 

Nat 
GER 
AUT 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
GER 
GER 
SWI 
ITA 
NED 
BEL 
SWI 
HUN 
NED 
BEL 
GER 
HUN 
FRA 
AUT 
UKR 
NED 
GER 
SWE 

Team 
JB-Racing 

Racingteam Kitzbichler 

Junior Black Knights 

Racing Nativi Team 

BB66 Academy 

Racingteam Irmscher 

MASS SPORTS Racing by JRP Motorsport 

Phommara Racing 

SaMarigosa MM Racing Team 

Zelda  People Racing 

Junior Black Knights 

Kiefer Racing 

VM Racing Team 

KS-Racing 

Junior Black Knights 

Kiefer Racing 

Motomax Motorsport 

Swan 96# 

Kini Bike World 

Arda Moto Racing Team 

DG Motorsport 

Weizel Racing Team 

Nordgren Racing 

Motorcycle 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Tires 
Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

In Session 
Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying 1 

Overall Best 
1:31.035 
1:31.248 
1:31.437 
1:31.589 
1:31.675 
1:31.756 
1:31.763 
1:31.777 
1:31.881 
1:32.101 
1:32.223 
1:32.262 
1:32.416 
1:32.460 
1:32.837 
1:33.013 
1:33.064 
1:33.076 
1:33.118 
1:33.393 
1:33.437 
1:33.500 
1:33.665 

Diff. 

0.213 
0.402 
0.554 
0.640 
0.721 
0.728 
0.742 
0.846 
1.066 
1.188 
1.227 
1.381 
1.425 
1.802 
1.978 
2.029 
2.041 
2.083 
2.358 
2.402 
2.465 
2.630 

Gap 

0.213 
0.189 
0.152 
0.086 
0.081 
0.007 
0.014 
0.104 
0.220 
0.122 
0.039 
0.154 
0.044 
0.377 
0.176 
0.051 
0.012 
0.042 
0.275 
0.044 
0.063 
0.165 

FP1 Best Tm 
1:31.263 
1:31.634 
1:32.521 
1:31.589 
1:31.906 
1:32.222 
1:31.763 
1:32.160 
1:31.881 
1:32.101 
1:33.399 
1:32.262 
1:33.571 
1:33.824 
1:33.355 
1:33.013 
1:34.369 
1:34.091 
1:33.997 
1:34.817 
1:33.572 
1:35.061 
1:33.665 

FP2 Best Tm 
1:31.035 
1:31.248 
1:31.437 
1:31.658 
1:31.675 
1:31.756 
1:32.014 
1:31.777 
1:32.339 
1:32.236 
1:32.223 
1:32.285 
1:32.416 
1:32.460 
1:32.837 
1:33.239 
1:33.064 
1:33.076 
1:33.118 
1:33.393 
1:33.437 
1:33.500 
1:34.808 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04.05.2024 11:54:35 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 
Clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE /GER 
Race Director FIME Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 
Stewards  FMNR Max KUMPF /GER - FIME Cristian FARINELLI /ITA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

FIM Europe EMN: 742/02

IDM Sachsenring /GER 
Northern Talent Cup 

Q1+Q2 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 


